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URL:https://www.sxplc.com/3bse008516r1

Product data sheet

Product Net Depth / Length:

Product Net Height:
Product Net Width:

Product Net Weight:

Technical
Channel Type:

Number of Input Channels:

Number of Qutput Channels:

102 mm

119 mim

45 mm

0.2 kg
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